Race Date

September 10, 2020

Place Score Bib No

2020 New Prague Dual
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 (>7)

22 21

23 (>7)

24 (>7)

25 (>7)

26 (>7)

27 (>7)

28 (>7)

20 (>7)

30 (>7)

31 (>7)

32 (>7)

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 (>7)

36 (>7)

37 (>7)

190
198
197
264
196
205
184
203
182
202
268
207
183
262
189
263
295
290
267
187
286
181
201
272
180
188
311
204
269
288
312
270
296
294
185
206
310

William Van Marel
Logan Bohlsen
Caden Berry
Lawson Eller
Brodie Barrett
Noah Salzwedel
Damien Hallahan
Wilson Menden
Keegan Dennis
Finn Langheim
Mason Deutsch
Domenek Williams
Grant Haglund
Cade Borwege
Adam Rickertsen
Chase Cloutier
Zeke Russo

Bjorn Olson
Mason Decker

Jackson Mackenthun

Grady Connelly
Broden Demere
Cullen Hyer
Connor Nordgren
Hayden Benson
Dylan Olson
Tyler Rosemeier
Brayden Raser
Nate Erickson
Ericc Holicky
Jace Specht
Ayden Hallberg
Drew Snyder
Parker Rens
Carter Johnson
Hunter Thompson
Colton Pint

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Team
Hutchinson
Jordan
Jordan
New Prague
Jordan
Jordan
Hutchinson
Jordan
Hutchinson
Jordan
New Prague
Jordan
Hutchinson
New Prague
Hutchinson
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
Hutchinson
New Prague
Hutchinson
Jordan
New Prague
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
New Prague
Jordan
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
Hutchinson
Jordan
New Prague
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Race Date
September 10, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Jordan
Team Score (places): 24
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198
197
196
205
203
202
207
201
204
206

Logan Bohlsen
Caden Berry
Brodie Barrett
Noah Salzwedel
Wilson Menden
Finn Langheim
Domenek Williams
Cullen Hyer
Brayden Raser
Hunter Thompson

Team - Hutchinson
Team Score (places): 45
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190
184
182
183
189
187
181
180
188
185

William Van Marel
Damien Hallahan
Keegan Dennis
Grant Haglund
Adam Rickertsen
Jackson Mackenthun
Broden Demere
Hayden Benson
Dylan Olson

Carter Johnson

Team - New Prague
Team Score (places): 62
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15

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

264
268
262
263
295
290
267
286
272
311
269
288
312
270
296

Lawson Eller
Mason Deutsch
Cade Borwege
Chase Cloutier
Zeke Russo
Bjorn Olson
Mason Decker
Grady Connelly
Connor Nordgren
Tyler Rosemeier
Nate Erickson
Ericc Holicky
Jace Specht
Ayden Hallberg
Drew Snyder

2020 New Prague Dual
Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Grade

Overall
Place
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8
(10)
(12)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(20)
(21)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

4

11

14

16

17
(18)
(19)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:20.4

10
16
24

(34)

(46)

Finish Position

17
30
45

(65)

(86)

Finish Position

15
29
45
62

(80)

(99)

9:39.3
10:14.7
10:32.3
10:36.0
10:39.7
10:51.0
10:52.7
12:10.4
12:46.4
15:51.6

- 2

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

9:39.3 0:00.0
19:54.0 0:35.4
30:26.3 0:52.9
41:02.4 0:56.7
51:42.2 1:00.4

1:02:33.3 1:11.7
1:13:26.0 1:13.3
1:25:36.4 2:31.0
1:38:22.9 3:07.1
1:54:14.5 6:12.2

Average Time: 10:36.8

9:39.2
10:36.2
10:41.8
11:00.0
11:06.8
11:32.7
12:08.5
12:20.5
12:21.5
14:43.2

3

9:39.2 0:00.0
20:15.4 0:57.0
30:57.3 1:02.6
41:57.4 1:20.8
53:04.3 1:27.6

1:04:37.0 1:53.5
1:16:45.6 2:29.3
1:29:06.1 2:41.3
1:41:27.7 2:42.3
1:56:11.0 5:04.0

Average Time: 11:01.9

10:31.9
10:51.3
11:00.1
11:18.6
11:27.6
11:29.9
11:32.6
12:02.1
12:16.2
12:30.2
12:58.9
13:01.0
13:29.5
13:33.3
13:54.0

10:31.9 0:00.0
21:23.2 0:19.3
32:23.3 0:28.2
43:42.0 0:46.7
55:09.7 0:55.7
1:06:39.6 0:58.0
1:18:12.3 1:00.7
1:30:14.4 1:30.2
1:42:30.7 1:44.3
1:55:00.9 1:58.3
2:07:59.9 2:27.0
2:21:00.9 2:29.1
2:34:30.5 2:57.6
2:48:03.8 3:01.4
3:01:57.9 3:22.1
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Race Date
September 10, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - New Prague
Team Score (places): 62

16 294 Parker Rens
17 310 Colton Pint

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2020 New Prague Dual
Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High Boys 2500m

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

Finish Position -

7 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
2

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 11:01.9

3:16:16.6 3:46.7
3:32:30.6 5:42.0
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